
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
222 
101 
211 
76 
9 

87 
21 
84 
96 
18 
72 
19 
1 

88 
77 
32 
37 

711 
12 
63 

Class 
SAM 
SPRO 
SS 
SS 
SPRO 
SAM 
SS 
SS 
SAM 
GRAND 
SAM 
SAM 
GRAND 
GRAND 
SAM 
SS 
GRAND 
SAM 
SAM 
GRAND 

Name 
FERNANDO DIAS 
JOHN LOUIS 
VICTOR BROCHADO 
RAFAEL FILIZOLA 
JULIO CONTE 
MARCOS MONTANS 
LEONARDO NIENKOTTER 
GUSTAVO TODESCAT 
FELIPE NÓBREGA 
MUNIR ABOISA 
GIOVANNI GIROTTO 
GUI LOPES 
SERGIO RAMOS 
EDWARD KROMBAUER 
BRUNO DE SÁ 
MAICON BRUGGMANN 
FERNANDO PASTRO 
MAURO CARVALHO 
GABRIEL PEREIRA 
MOACIR CARRER 

CHASSIS 
KART REPUBLIC 
CRG 
CRG 
TONY KART 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
KART MINI 
TONY KART 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 

Laps 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
14 
12 
12 
15 
13 
15 
15 
13 
15 
14 
13 
9 

14 
11 
5 

Best Tm 
1:08.915 
1:08.970 
1:09.017 
1:09.164 
1:09.312 
1:09.450 
1:09.566 
1:09.822 
1:09.976 
1:10.202 
1:10.313 
1:10.549 
1:10.554 
1:10.645 
1:10.814 
1:11.036 
1:11.056 
1:11.166 
1:11.635 
1:12.663 

Diff 

0.055 
0.102 
0.249 
0.397 
0.535 
0.651 
0.907 
1.061 
1.287 
1.398 
1.634 
1.639 
1.730 
1.899 
2.121 
2.141 
2.251 
2.720 
3.748 

Gap 

0.055 
0.047 
0.147 
0.148 
0.138 
0.116 
0.256 
0.154 
0.226 
0.111 
0.236 
0.005 
0.091 
0.169 
0.222 
0.020 
0.110 
0.469 
1.028 

In Lap 
13 
5 
6 

11 
6 

13 
4 
5 

11 
12 
11 
14 
7 

11 
12 
13 
5 
7 

11 
3 

S1 Best 
21.940 
21.881 
22.095 
22.069 
22.199 
21.964 
22.337 
22.104 
22.043 
22.371 
22.311 
22.260 
22.429 
22.256 
22.301 
22.337 
22.705 
22.564 
22.629 
22.954 

S2 Best 
21.595 
21.299 
21.436 
21.652 
21.637 
21.678 
21.522 
21.854 
22.030 
21.618 
21.973 
21.976 
22.157 
22.321 
21.925 
22.398 
22.265 
21.982 
22.139 
23.194 

S3 Best 
25.201 
25.375 
25.332 
25.443 
25.449 
25.684 
25.516 
25.348 
25.634 
25.775 
25.713 
25.719 
25.622 
26.002 
26.040 
25.829 
25.942 
25.910 
26.367 
26.203 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 05/06/2025 12:45:31 
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3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
        SENIOR PRO/AM/SS/GSS 

2o TREINO  

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:25:27 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

05/06/2025 12:20 


